

RCA DJ 61/2024
Kamlesh Aggarwal & Anr. Vs.
Ashima & Ors.

31.10.2025

Present: Sh. Arun Kumar, Ld. Counsel for appellants with
 A-2.
 R-1 with Ld. counsel Sh. Ankit Kalra.
 None for R-2 and R-3.

Written arguments are filed on behalf of appellants.

Further part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **25.11.2025 at 12:00**

PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
31.10.2025