

RCA DJ 61/2024
Kamlesh Aggarwal & Anr.
Vs. Ashima & Ors.

27.02.2026

Present: Sh. Arun Kumar, Ld. Counsel for appellants with
 A-2.
 Sh. Ankit Kalra, Ld. counsel for R-1
 None for R-2.
 Sh. Shubham Sharma, proxy for Sh. V.K. Aggarwal,
 Ld. counsel for R-3.

Further arguments heard.

Put up for clarification/ arguments on **12.03.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
27.02.2026