

RCA DJ 61/2024
Kamlesh Aggarwal & Anr.
Vs. Ms. Ashima & Ors.

04.06.2026

Present: A-2 (also for A-1).
None for R-1 & R-2.
Proxy for Sh. V.K. Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for R-3.

Put up for clarification, if required/ judgment on
27.07.2026.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
04.06.2026